DATA SHEET
LED LINEAR LIGHT NZ-L03-D60 PTB
General Data:
Type LED Linear Light
Frame Finish Alum. Silver
MounƟng Method Suspended
Technical Data:
CRI 80 +
Voltage  AC110-240V
IP RaƟng IP 40
Beam Angle 120 Degree
CCT 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
Dimming TRIAC, 1-10V, DALI
Profile Size  60mm Dia
Diffuser Milky
Different Models:
Model Number WaƩage Length * Dia Lumens
NZ-L03-D60 PTB-120 30 W 1200mm * 60mm 2700 Lm
NZ-L03-D60 PTB-150 40 W 1500mm * 60mm 3600 Lm